
,r ir,. ftq d-drFT5; gi E .i1 :+ 1u:,:ii f ir.e ft*i i'i6, 1 
r-r ll)

1M:-
r onrfu-a 1.1 gQui a< <et{ c{ 3{rs,'Tl€ tr qR {qt 4}$ cRs-dn fm t d asfr W+ 4 qr$ft t

<u-

gfCdr fi i$ sd 2023 (lisiftrq

fr'.{{. gl*zithar gffl)frri@T qrrrcorfrc Hrt-.g

1 ffiRqr{ 1
rrc-4n 26.01 .2023

2. ffiffi$allqTRqo 1
rrsqR 26.01 ,2023

3. ffi- 1 erftqn 18.02.2023

4. ffi 1
qPIETT 08.03,2023

5. qETdrwr.ft 1 H?IqR 04.04.2023

6. Tsffi 1 aJrEql{ 07 .04.2023

7.
--{q-sdrffi

1 erF-fl{ 22.04.2023

B. SqgFfqr 1 ET'EqR 05.05.2023

L .fq-s-d-g6T Fstt-q) 1
TF-ER 29 06.2023

10.
-rrfq 1 eTftq{ 29.07 ,2023

11. <-aqorfr+o 1
qqE?IN 15 08.2023

12. ffi- 1 T$?TR 07 .09.2023

13.

;ffi sr-qff g1prot {<-q-i}-cnq orrq{

q\-eq+srrq or -.i;q faa$)
1

rfslT{ 28.09.2023

14. Teriqrffiorqqft-{s 1 fuN 02.10.2023

15. EETflT 1 fl?lqR 24.10.2023

16. ffit@ 1 ffi 12.11.2023

17. rTFilr-f,6rl!;qfufi{ 1 ffit 27 .11 .2023

18. ffi-ftrrr I dT4R 25.12.2023
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qrr$-q ffiFrft iirenq 6nrefr ftq frafraraoy

Flcoft:-

r m*iIh-o (.1 gftqi sq eeh tr{ 3Trdrfr.r tr cft e$i otg qR-{d-{ rtor t oi vrfi qe-{T * qr&fr 
r', ffi<"!"o sr{.rTqr fr rgn tr rcfo offi +}S rfi d 3rq6rer r{6r d sonr t r ,y_

@_

qffird gH fr qfr o{ zozs (r+?iftrtr)

F. II. NFI gfgdiffqiEsT srra or ft-c Hrfi-s
1 rq q{ Rs-{{ 1 ffi-{t 01 .01 .2023

2. rwrrmrF+rqqft-r 1 cTfiqr 14.01.2023

3 cnld 1 {trqrE 15.01.2023

4. 'rqcfr orfr o"r qq R-+a4n rffi uffi 1 rfrsx 05.02.2023

5. rqt+Eqrrqn-l-sfrqriff 1 qtrqR 15.02.2023

6. RrqrfrEzrfr 1 qBsTq 19.42.2423

7. eIt-or +5q/<l-d qrn
1 qrld4lt 07 .03.2023

8. ?-{Lrd-dffi {Sq-s-drhn$G-Et 1 qttqR 22.03.2023

L crqrqfr 1 rrsqR 30.0 3.202 3
'1 0. trre{ Rl+fl{ 1 qQ-qt 49.04.2023

11 ilqrcfifig,.+qr+ 1 9,T+qR 14.04.2023

12. AeTrsrfe Frrm/qdn fS-{ (3rsq) 1 afqqlr 15.04.2023

13. -trflTd-sm-frer
1 Tmsli 21.04.2023

14. prdt<rn+vzrfr 1 qqclclft 49.05.2023

15. c2I 4ITt 1 $fc].tlI 20.06.2023

to cr$t;r4 sE BcR{F+-r}-q 1 quqN 16.08.2023

17
1 {AqtY 20.08.2023

13. T4 ,t{{
1 qrr-arqri 25.08.2023

.o teil 1 qrdR 30.08.2023
'2,) sqltfr$q.{dr) 1 gt,r4ri 06.09.2023

21. ,rdret agz,T 1 qrrmfl{ 19.09.2023

22. T6Id-qI 1 eG-qrs 14.10.?023

23. <rren6w*1 1 qftqn 21 .10.2Q23

24. <qrn (T6r srefr) 1 rB-4r{ 22.10.2023

<eretrF-6rrqfr) 1 Etqql{ 23.10.2023

26. T6lqqrdqlffiqzifr 1 aiiqr 28.10.2023

27. *-*.ff*ulu 1 gr*v 0't .11 .2023

=no agfifr 1 ffi-- 't2.11.2023
ao Tllqtlr fqT 1 {nr-{r 13.11.2023

30. {w 1 {tt-4R 15.11 .2023

31 3{Prsr q[ s8I (E-d wD 1 19.11 .2023

JZ gF ilq e-6r{{ 6r 1 gffin 24.11 .20?3

-1J 1 rfuqx- 24.12.2Q23



INDI.AN INSTITUTE, OF TF]CHNOLOGY (BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY)

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2023 (Revised)

Sl. No. Name of Holiday No. of Days Day of the Week Date

1 Republic Day 1 Thursday 26.01.2023

2. Basant Panchami (Foundation Day) 1 Thursday 26.01.2023

Maha Shivratri 1 Saturday 18.02.2023

4. Holi I Wednesday 08.03.2023

). Mahavir Jyanti I Tuesday 04.04.2023

6. Good Friday l Friday 07.04.2023

7. t Id-ul-Fitr I Saturday 22.04.2023

8. Budha Pumima I F'riday 05.05.2023

9. *Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) I Thursday 29.06.2023

10. *Muharram I S aturday 29.07.2023

11 Independence Day I Tuesday 15.08.2023

12. Janmashtami I Thursday 07.09.2023

13.
* Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad
(Birthday of Prophet Mohamnad)

I Thursday 28.09.2023

t4. Mahatrr r Gandhi's Birthday I Monday 02.10.2023

15. Dussehra l Tuesday 24.t0.2023

16. Diwali (Deepavali) i Sunday t2.1.20?.3

17. Guru Nanak's Birthday 1 Monday 27.11.2023

18. Christmas Day 1 Monday 25.12.2023

Note : -

i. Holidays marked
visibility of moon.

with an asterisk (*) are liable to slight alteration according to

If any change in date occurs, the same will be notified.
@_
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Sl. No. Name of Holiday
No, of
Days

Day of the
Week

Date

I New Years Day 1 Sunday 01.01.2023

2. Makar Sankranti/Magha Bihu/ 1 Saturday 14.01.2023

J. Pongal 1 Sunday 15.01.2023

4. Hazarat Ali's Birthday, Guru Ravi Das's Birlhday I Sunday 05.02.2023

5. Birthday of Swami Dayanand Saraswati 1 Wednesday 15.02.2023

6. Shivaji Jayanti I Sunday 19.02.2023

7. Holika Dahan, Dolyatra I Tuesday 07.03.2023

8. Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padava/Usadi/Ciheti Chand I Wednesday 22.03.2023

9. Ram Navami I Thursday 30,03.2023
10. Easler Sunday t Sunday 09.04.2023

ll Vai sakhi/VishLr/Meshadi I F'riday 14.04.2023
12. Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/Bahag Bihu (Assam) I Saturday 15.04.2023

13. Jamat-Ul-Vida 1 Friday 21.04.2023

14. Birthday Of Guru Rabindranath's Tagore 1 Tuesday 09.0s.2023

15. Rath Yatra 1 Tuesday 20.06.2023

16. Parsi New Year's day,t,trauraj I Wednesday 16.08.2023

t7. Vinayaka Chaturthi I Sunday 20.08.2023

18, Onam or Thiru Onam Day I Tuesday 29.08.2023

19. Raksha Bandhan I Wednesday 30.08.2023
20. Janmashtami (Smarta) I Wednesday 06.09.2023

21. Ganesh Chaturthi I 1'uesday t9.09.2023
22. Mahalaya l Saturdav 14.10.2023

z). Dusseha (Saptami) I Saturday 21.10.2023

Dussehra (Mahaashtami) 1 Sunday 22.t0.2023
25. Dussehra (Mahanavmi) I Monday 23.10.2023

26. Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday I Saturday 28.10.2023

27. Karaka Chaturdasi (Karwa Chouth) 1 Wednesday 01.11.2023

28. Naraka Chaturdasi I Sunday 12.11..2023

29. Govardhan Puja I Monday 13.11.2023

30. Bhai Duj 1 Wednesday 15.1i.2023
3l Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi (Chhat Puja) I Sunday t9.11 .2023
11 Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day I F'riday 24.11.2023

13. Christmas Eve l Sunday 24.12.2023

INDIAN INSTITUTE O}' TECHNOLOGY (BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY)

OFFICE OF TTIIi RIiCIS'IRAII, (GI.]NERAI- ADMINISTRATION)

LISI'OF RESTRICTED [{OLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2023 (Itevised)

Note:-

l. Holidays marked with an asterisk (*) are liable to slight alteration according to
visibility of moon. Ilany change in date occurs, the. same will be notified.

2. Each employee can avail himselftrerself of any two holidays to be chosen by him/her
out ofthis list of Restricted I.lolidays.
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